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Election Day
AV Counting 

Board

71 1,041 N/A

Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 

Board

LaMar D. Lemmons DEM 37 484 50.24%

Suzanne Ostosh DEM 1 55 5.40%

Mai Xiong DEM 31 428 44.26%

Write-in 0 1 0.10%

Total Votes 69 968

Election Day
AV Counting 

Board

927 7,415 N/A

Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 

Board

Peter Herzberg DEM 193 1,841 35.63%

Melandie Yvonne Hines DEM 37 434 8.25%

Shannon Rochon DEM 9 240 4.36%

Andrea Rutkowski DEM 248 1,456 29.85%

Layla Taha DEM 269 976 21.81%

Write-in 1 5 0.11%

Total Votes 757 4,952

249

1,704

1,245

6

5,709

Times Cast 8,342 / 0 

Total

2,034

471

1,037

Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 25 
Partial Term Ending 01-01-2025 (DEM) (Vote for  1) 
Precincts Reported: 38 of 38 (100.00%)

Total

Total

521

56

459

1

Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 13 Partial 
Term Ending 01-01-2025 (DEM) (Vote for  1) 
Precincts Reported: 22 of 22 (100.00%)

Total

Times Cast 1,112 / 0 
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Election Summary Report
January 30, 2024

Special Primary Election
Wayne County, Michigan

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 60 of 60 (100.00%)

Voters Cast: 9,454 of 94,290 (10.03%)
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Election Day
AV Counting 

Board

71 1,041 N/A

Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 

Board

Brandon Cumbee REP 2 10 48.00%

Curtiss Ostosh REP 0 3 12.00%

Ronald Singer REP 0 10 40.00%

Write-in 0 0 0.00%

Total Votes 2 23

Election Day
AV Counting 

Board

927 7,415 N/A

Candidate Party Election Day AV Counting 

Board

Josh Powell REP 164 1,953 99.86%

Write-in 0 3 0.14%

Total Votes 164 1,956 2,120

Times Cast 8,342 / 0 

Total

2,117

3

25

Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 25 
Partial Term Ending 01-01-2025 (REP) (Vote for  1) 
Precincts Reported: 38 of 38 (100.00%)

Total

Total

12

3

10

0

Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 13 Partial 
Term Ending 01-01-2025 (REP) (Vote for  1) 
Precincts Reported: 22 of 22 (100.00%)

Total

Times Cast 1,112 / 0 
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