

# SPECIAL PRIMARY ELECTION RESULTS (OFFICIAL)

JAN 30, 2024

**Gina Avery- Walker** 

**Director – Dept. of Elections** 

Page: 1 of 1 2/8/2024 4:27:12 PM

Election Summary Report January 30, 2024 Special Primary Election Wayne County, Michigan OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 60 of 60 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 9,454 of 94,290 (10.03%)

### Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 13 Partial Term Ending 01-01-2025 (DEM) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 22 of 22 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AV Counting Board	Tota	Total	
Times Cast		71	1,041	1,112 / 0	1,112 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Board	Tota	Total	
LaMar D. Lemmons	DEM	37	484	521	50.24%	
Suzanne Ostosh	DEM	1	55	56	5.40%	
Mai Xiong	DEM	31	428	459	44.26%	
Write-in		0	1	1	0.10%	
Total Votes		69	968	1,037		

#### Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 25 Partial Term Ending 01-01-2025 (DEM) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 38 of 38 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	
Times Cast		927	7,415	8,342 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	
Peter Herzberg	DEM	193	1,841	2,034	35.63%
Melandie Yvonne Hines	DEM	37	434	471	8.25%
Shannon Rochon	DEM	9	240	249	4.36%
Andrea Rutkowski	DEM	248	1,456	1,704	29.85%
Layla Taha	DEM	269	976	1,245	21.81%
Write-in		1	5	6	0.11%
Total Votes		757	4,952	5,709	

Page: 1 of 1 2/8/2024 4:27:12 PM

## Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 13 Partial Term Ending 01-01-2025 (REP) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 22 of 22 (100.00%)

		Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	
Times Cast		71	1,041	1,112 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	
Brandon Cumbee	REP	2	10	12	48.00%
Curtiss Ostosh	REP	0	3	3	12.00%
Ronald Singer	REP	0	10	10	40.00%
Write-in		0	0	0	0.00%
Total Votes		2	23	25	

#### Representative in State Legislature - State Rep District 25 Partial Term Ending 01-01-2025 (REP) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 38 of 38 (100.00%)

			AV Counting Board	Total	
Times Cast		927	7,415	8,342 / 0 N/A	
Candidate	Party	Election Day	AV Counting Board	Total	
Josh Powell	REP	164	1,953	2,117	99.86%
Write-in		0	3	3	0.14%
Total Votes		164	1,956	2,120	